
1 野  宮  彩  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 13 8.05 3.50 4.55 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.301 1 0 0 0

3.30 3.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.551.25 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.501.25 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.501.50 1.75 1.75 1.00 1.50

4.55

2 野  宮  捺  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 16 7.82 3.52 4.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 0 -1 -1

4 USpB 1.00 0.40 1.401 1 1 1 0

3.20 3.52

Skating Skills 1.00 1.451.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.401.25 1.50 1.00 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.451.50 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.25

4.30
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3 岡  田  衣千乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 20 7.24 2.84 4.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lo 0.50 0.04 0.540 1 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1A< < 0.80 -0.20 0.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.301 1 0 0 0

2.90 2.84

Skating Skills 1.00 1.451.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.401.25 1.75 1.00 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.551.50 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.75

4.40

4 真  辺  奈  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 23 7.07 3.02 4.05 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lo 0.50 0.04 0.540 1 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1A< < 0.80 -0.32 0.48-1 -3 -1 -2 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.40 1.501 1 1 1 0

2.90 3.02

Skating Skills 1.00 1.401.25 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.351.25 1.75 1.25 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.301.50 1.75 1.00 1.00 1.25

4.05
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5 井  上      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 25 6.91 3.26 3.65 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.10 1.200 0 1 0 0

3.20 3.26

Skating Skills 1.00 1.351.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.251.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.051.00 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

3.65

6 武  田  沙  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

香川フィギュアC 14 6.70 2.50 4.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 SSpB 1.10 0.30 1.401 1 1 0 0

2.20 2.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.451.25 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.351.25 1.75 1.00 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.401.25 1.75 1.00 1.50 1.50

4.20
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7 重  田  紗  代

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 7 6.55 2.80 3.75 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.40 1.401 1 1 1 0

2.40 2.80

Skating Skills 1.00 1.250.75 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.351.00 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.150.75 1.75 1.00 1.25 1.00

3.75

8 細  谷  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

香川フィギュアC 18 6.48 2.98 3.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1A 1.10 -0.24 0.86-2 -1 -2 -1 0

2 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.520 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3.30 2.98

Skating Skills 1.00 1.301.00 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.101.00 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.101.00 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.00

3.50
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8 吉  岡      恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 5 6.48 2.98 3.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1A< < 0.80 -0.32 0.48-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.40 1.501 1 1 1 0

2.90 2.98

Skating Skills 1.00 1.401.00 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.100.75 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.000.75 1.50 0.75 0.75 1.25

3.50

10 東  原  莉  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

香川フィギュアC 2 6.45 2.70 3.75 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.301 0 0 1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2.50 2.70

Skating Skills 1.00 1.351.00 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.251.25 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.151.25 1.50 0.75 1.00 1.25

3.75
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11 佐  藤  結  璃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

尼崎FSC 19 6.21 2.46 3.75 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1A 1.10 -0.24 0.86-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.22 0.18-1 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.18 0.920 -1 -1 0 -1

3.10 2.46

Skating Skills 1.00 1.301.25 1.50 0.75 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.251.00 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.201.00 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.50

3.75

12 阿  部  世  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 24 6.00 2.60 3.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2.60 2.60

Skating Skills 1.00 1.201.00 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.201.75 1.50 0.75 0.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.000.75 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

3.40
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13 渡  邉  瑠  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 1 5.72 2.22 3.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 USpB 1.00 -0.18 0.820 -1 0 -1 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2.40 2.22

Skating Skills 1.00 1.100.75 1.50 0.75 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.301.75 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.101.00 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.00

3.50

14 神  崎  優  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山SC 26 5.70 2.40 3.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2.50 2.40

Skating Skills 1.00 1.101.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.100.75 1.25 0.75 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.101.00 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.00

3.30
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15 平  山  加  恋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷アリエスC 3 5.39 2.24 3.15 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.940 0 0 0 -1

2.30 2.24

Skating Skills 1.00 1.050.75 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.051.00 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.051.00 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.00

3.15

16 角  田  有乃愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ユニバースFSC 15 5.39 2.34 3.05 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.940 0 0 0 -1

2.40 2.34

Skating Skills 1.00 1.051.00 1.50 0.75 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.050.75 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.950.75 1.50 0.75 0.75 1.00

3.05
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17 香  月  紗  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

香川フィギュアC 22 5.37 2.12 3.45 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

1 1S 0.40 0.04 0.440 1 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2.40 2.12

Skating Skills 1.00 1.151.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.151.25 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.151.25 1.50 1.25 1.00 0.75

3.45

転倒:  -0.20

18 山  本  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 10 5.00 2.20 3.20 0.40

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.100 0 1 0 0

2.40 2.20

Skating Skills 1.00 1.050.50 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.001.00 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.151.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.00

3.20

転倒:  -0.40
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19 小  玉  千  尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 8 4.89 1.94 2.95 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 -1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.42 0.58-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

2.40 1.94

Skating Skills 1.00 0.950.50 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.900.50 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.100.75 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.00

2.95

20 長  野  仁  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

香川フィギュアC 11 4.75 1.30 3.45 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.30 1.30

Skating Skills 1.00 1.050.75 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.200.75 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.200.75 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.25

3.45
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21 北  川  來  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛媛イヨテツSC 21 4.64 2.24 2.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lze e 0.50 -0.20 0.30-1 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.12 0.980 -2 0 0 0

2.60 2.24

Skating Skills 1.00 0.700.75 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.850.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.850.50 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.00

2.40

22 飯  島  あいみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 6 4.41 1.96 2.45 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 -1 0 0

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.12 0.880 -1 -1 0 0

2.10 1.96

Skating Skills 1.00 0.850.50 1.25 0.75 1.00 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.850.75 1.00 0.75 1.00 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.750.50 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.50

2.45
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23 中  田  千  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 17 4.11 1.46 2.65 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1W 0.30 0.02 0.320 1 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.66 0.34-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2.10 1.46

Skating Skills 1.00 1.050.75 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.800.75 1.00 0.50 0.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.800.75 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.75

2.65

24 定  本  一  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛媛イヨテツSC 9 3.54 1.24 2.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.360 -1 -1 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 -1 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.60 0.40-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

1.90 1.24

Skating Skills 1.00 0.650.50 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.750.50 0.75 0.50 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.900.75 1.25 0.75 1.00 0.75

2.30
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25 杉  山  希  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 12 2.75 0.60 2.15 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1T 0.40 -0.06 0.34-1 -1 -1 0 0

3 1W 0.30 -0.04 0.26-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.70 0.60

Skating Skills 1.00 0.650.50 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.800.50 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.700.50 0.75 0.50 1.00 0.75

2.15
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